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Extralink SFP+ 10G 2-pack | Moduł
SFP+ | 10Gbps, LC/UPC, 1310nm,
10km, single mode, DOM

Cena brutto 142,99 zł

Cena netto 116,25 zł

Numer katalogowy WLONONWCRAH83

Kod producenta EX.35900

Kod EAN 5905090335900

Opis produktu
Gwarancja: G024M
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